
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0973504026003000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 15,839

CAMA #: 097 35 0 40 26 003 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

ROSS00756
ROSS, ADAM T

    

Owner: ROSS, ADAM T Legal: WARREN AVE LOTS 428-430 WASHBURN PLACE ADD

ROSS, SOSHA G

ROSS, SOSHA G

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 908469

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,230.87 1,230.87 2,461.74

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202419029-11 01/27/2021

420.00 0.00

01/27/2021

0.00

1 420.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

420.00

Payment Made 
by STATE OF KS 

Payment Made by 
STATE OF KS 
HOMESTEAD

Check #Name/Amnt: 2005383188                                                 420.00

202480480-1 05/21/2021

2,062.33 0.00

05/18/2021

0.00

F 810.87

0.00

1,226.84

0.00

24.62

**********

2,062.33

ADAM ROSS

Check #Name/Amnt: 146                 ADAM ROSS                             2062.33

202625668-1 05/19/2022

21.38 0.00

05/10/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

4.03

0.00

17.35

**********

21.38

ROSS ADAM T

Check #Name/Amnt: 159                 ROSS ADAM T                             21.38

Grand Totals 1,230.87 1,230.87 41.97 2,503.71

2,503.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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