	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	6/27/2025 6:26:26 PM
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 001	<b>Value:</b> 15,839
Parcel #: 09735040260030	000		
CAMA #: 097 35 0 40 26 0	03 00 0 00		
<b>Sec:</b> 35	<b>Twn:</b> 11	<b>Rgn:</b> 15	
Property Address/Legal:			
ROSS00756			
ROSS, ADAM T			
ROSS, SOSHA G			
<b>Owner:</b> ROSS, ADAM T		Legal: WARREN AVE LOTS	428-430 WASHBURN PLACE ADD
ROSS, SOSHA G		5	

This receipt contains partial payments				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,230.87	1,230.87	2,461.74
2020	RL	908469	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	E/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202419029-11	01/27/2021	01/27/2021	1	420.00	0.00	0.00	420.00	Payment Made by
420.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Payment Made	STATE OF KS HOMESTEAD
Check #Name/An	nnt: 2005383188			420.00				
202480480-1	05/21/2021	05/18/2021	F	810.87	1,226.84	24.62	2,062.33	
2,062.33	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	ADAM ROSS	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 146	ADAM ROSS		2062.33				
202625668-1	05/19/2022	05/10/2022	2	0.00	4.03	17.35	21.38	
21.38	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	ROSS ADAM T	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 159	ROSS ADAM T		21.38				
Grand Totals				1,230.87	1,230.87	41.97	2,503.71	
2,503.71	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00